AN AN
(wmmzein]  (DHIGEI2HI~DHT7THELIHG6H)
fnZe{E s JAL 2713 | JAL 565 | oL 2121 | ADO T\ A 2715 | S SET | ANa 327 | uaL 2719 }E)EZZ% JAL 569 | ANA 4867 fnZe{E S
[ = 1
EA 1
Eiﬁﬂll %@@Uli 8:25 | 9:05 [ 10:25]13:10| 13:50 | 14:15| 15:05| 17:00 | 18:40 | 19:15| 19:35 |Z @A Z=EDO DY IE
BT 2 ;B R A O 829 | 9:09 | 10:29|13:14 | 13:54 | 14:19| 15:09| 17:04 | 18:44 | 19:19|19:39|HT & ;B & A O
X Z= W 1% 15 | 8:29 | 9:09 |10:29|13:14|13:54 | 14:19|15:09]| 17:04 | 18:44 | 19:19|19:39[K 2Z& KT 1% 1§ i
i i Bl + = #| 830 | 9:10 [ 10:30|13:15|13:55[14:20| 15:10| 17:05| 18:45|19:20 | 19:40 |%& & A + =F #r
i 1] 8:31 | 9:11 [10:31|13:16|13:56 | 14:21|15:11]|17:06| 18:46 | 19:21 | 19:41 |AB 0
EBEDERHFARD] 832 | 9:12 110:32[13:17|13:57[14:22|15:12|17:07 | 18:47 | 19:22 | 19:42 Jﬁd)%ﬂ&)i/\/’\’.)
B # &5 2832|912 [10:32(13:17|13:57|14:22|15:12]|17:07|18:47|19:22 | 19:42 |k  #0 2
# B B B5 #) 833 | 9:13 |10:33(13:18|13:58|14:23|15:13|17:08|18:48|19:23|19:43[i}} ™ & [ #k
b 8:34 | 9:14 | 10:34(13:19|13:59 | 14:24115:14]17:09 | 18:49 | 19:24 | 19:44 |;th 7]
M M £ 2[835| 915 |10:35(13:20|14:.00| 14:25]|15:15|17:10|18:50|19:25|19:45[i#8 ®& %E 2
Z & Al JIl) 836 | 9:16 | 10:36 | 13:21 | 14:01|14:26|15:16| 17:11|18:51|19:26 | 19:46 (% & Al JI
& 554 JIU| 8:37 | 9:17 | 10:37 | 13:22|14:02 { 14:27|15:17|17:12 | 18:52| 19:27 | 19:47 |4g 554 I
R i m o Hi|l 838 9:18 |{10:38|13:23|14:03|14:28]|15:18]17:13|18:53|19:281948|R i m o Hi
BE AN BR i 839 | 9:19 | 10:39|13:24 | 14:04 | 14:29|15:19| 17:14 | 18:5419:29 | 19:49|FF A ER i
H E &R A O| 840 | 9:20 | 10:40|13:25[14:05|14:30|15:20| 17:15|18:55[19:30| 1950 (& # = & A O
M O E O i 842 | 922 |10:42|13:27|14:.07|14:32]|15:22|17:17|18:57 | 19:32 [ 19:52 (8 £& & pas
WEENXARTI 844 | 9:24 |10:44]13:29|14:09|14:34|15:24]17:19]18:59|19:34 | 1954 B EBR ALK T JL
X & W A 0O| 846 | 9:26 | 10:46| 13:31 | 14:11|14:36]15:26|17:21|19:01 | 19:36 | 19:56 (X #F 1L A a
B {F £ HI| 847 | 9:27 |10:47|13:32 | 14:12|14:37|15:27|17:2219:02 | 19:37 | 1957 |h E £ = HIJ
Fl  # BT wi| 8:48 | 9:28 | 10:48|13:33|14:13|14:38|15:28|17:23|19:03(19:38|19:58|# # Fh FJIJ
NO — ") — 4 Hi| 848 | 9:28 | 10:48|13:33 | 14:13|14:38| 15:2817:2319:03|19:38|19:58(/x O — 7 — & Hi Al
[iié} 1 Al 8:50 | 9:30 | 10:50|13:35| 14:15| 14:40] 15:30] 17:25| 19:05| 19:40 | 20:00 |7H ® [
ﬁ'ﬁ%%ﬂﬁﬁ QmnYIE| 851 | 9:31 | 10:51|13:36| 14:16 | 14:41]15:31]17:26 | 19:06 | 19:41 | 20:01 ﬁ'ﬁi%ﬂﬁﬁ @@U £
[iié} T Bl 852 | 9:32 |10:52 | 13:37 | 14:17 | 14:42115:32|17:27|19:07 | 19:42 | 20:02 |F& B
Fik— J’] BIF&ai| 8:53 | 9:33 | 10:53|13:38|14:18| 14:43|15:33|17:28 | 19:08 | 19:43 | 20:03 |#=— J’] I_th il
E 4% 4% % Hi| 854 | 9:34 |10:54|13:39 | 14:19|14:44|15:34|17:29 | 19:09 | 19:44 | 20:04|E % %% B& ®i
£ 3 o A [AOf 855 9:35 |10:55[13:40|14:20| 14:45|15:35|17:30|19:10|19:45[20:05|= 3 O A O
HENRZ—ZFJL] 9:00 | 9:40 [ 11:00] 13:45]14:25]14:50]115:40]17:35]19:15]19:50 | 20:10 [HBFE/NRE—SFJL
[ = [
FHEZFR X1
e xs—3rL@0YIE| 7:33 | 8:05 | 9:35 | 12:10]13:00|13:20]114:15]16:15| 17:30 | 18:20 | 18:50 [#@&/ 24—+ 1LODYIZE
£ 3 o A [Af 734 | 806 | 9:36 [12:11|13:01|13:21|14:16|16:16|17:31|18:21(1851|&€ 3T O A O
E E % M FiI| 7:35 | 8:07 | 9:37 | 12:12(13:02|13:22|14:17|16:17|17:32|18:22 | 1852 |E % ¥/ % #i
7J“I'\ ’]AI_JTh%ﬁ" 7:36 | 8:08 | 9:38 | 12:13(13:03|13:23|14:18|16:18|17:33| 18:23 | 18:53 |A7r—Y Y &R T &8I
Bl 7:37 | 8:09 | 9:39 [ 12:14|13:04|13:24|14:19|16:19|17:34 | 18:24 | 18:54 | 7 T B
fﬁi%ﬂﬁll@@t [£[ 7:38 | 8:10 | 9:40 [12:15]13:05]13:25|14:20| 16:20| 17:35| 18:25 | 18:55 [ EERBI QD Y (X
[ic] 33 Al 7:39 | 811 | 9:41 | 12:16(13:06| 13:26 | 14:21[16:21 | 17:36 | 18:26 | 18:56 | ® 1]
NO—"7 — S HEl| 740 | 8:12 | 9:42 [ 12:17|13:07|13:27|14:22|16:22 | 17:37 | 18:27|18:57(/xO — 7 — & Hi
BT wmi| 741 | 813 | 9:43 | 12:18|13:08|13:28]14:23]|16:23|17:38|18:28 | 18:58(#l # Fr &I
T B {F £ R 742 | 814 | 9144 [{12:19|13:09|13:29|14:24]16:2417:39|18:29|1859(fF E 1 = #i
X & W A AO| 7:43 | 8:15 | 9:45 | 12:20|13:10|13:30] 14:25|16:25|17:40|18:30|19:00(<X # U A O
WEENXARTIV 745 | 817 | 9:47 [12:22 1 13:12[13:32|14:27]16:27 | 17:42 | 18:32 | 19:02[{ @ E R X =T JL
1 i M FE| 7:47 | 819 | 9:49 |12:24(13:14(13:34114:29]|16:29|17:44|18:34(19:04|#@ &£ #M I
HEE &R AO| 749 | 821 | 9:51 | 12:26(13:16|13:36|14:31]16:31|17:46|18:36|19:06 |& Z = & A O
ME N BR | 7:50 | 8:22 | 9:52 | 12:27|13:17|13:37|14:32|16:32 | 17:47 | 18:37 | 19:07|FF A ER #i
R i m o F®i| 751 | 823 | 953 [12:28]13:18|13:38|14:33]|16:33|17:48|18:38/19:08|R i m o Hi
& R JIU| 7:52 | 8:24 | 9:54 |12:29|13:19(13:39|14:34|16:34 | 17:49| 18:39 | 19:09 |4g 554 JI
Z & Al JU| 7:53 | 8:25 | 9:55 [ 12:30|13:20|13:40|14:35|16:35|17:50|18:40| 19:10(%& & Al JI
M ®™m % 2 753|825 | 955 |12:30|13:20|13:40]14:35]16:35|17:50|18:40 | 19:10[i## ®@ = 2
b | 7:54 | 8:26 | 9:56 |12:31|13:21 | 13:41]14:36]16:36|17:51 | 18:41 | 19:11 |;#8 7]
M m B BF M| 755 | 8:27 | 957 | 12:32(13:22|13:42|14:37|16:37 | 17:52(18:42 (19:12|i#8 B B BF #
B # & 2| 756 | 828 | 9:58 [12:33|13:23|13:43|14:38|16:38|17:53|18:43|19:13|l8 ##1 % 2
EBEDERHDFEFARD| 7:57 | 8:29 | 9:59 [ 12:34|13:2413:44|14:39]16:39|17:54|18:44 | 1914 | ERERDFA XD
it 0| 7:58 | 8:30 [ 10:00|12:35|13:25|13:45|14:40]|16:40| 17:55|18:45| 19:15 |AB 0
Z i A+ = #5759 | 831 [10:01]12:36]13:26|13:46] 14:41]16:41|17:56 | 18:46 | 19:16 (% & Al + =
X E EHT = 15 | 7:59 | 8:31 |10:01|12:36|13:26| 13:46| 14:41]16:41|17:56 | 18:46| 19:16 | K E EHT & 5 HI
BT 2 ;B & A O 800 | 8:32 |10:02|12:37|13:27|13:47|14:42|16:42 |17:57 | 18:47|19:17 |6 & ;B & A O
ZHmAEHEOOYIE] 8:08 | 8:40 | 10:10] 12:45[13:35]13:55]14:50] 16:50 | 18:05 | 18:55 | 19:25 | XA Z=EQD Y IE
e @ Ess JAL 2712 | YA 902 | ana agez | A00, T8 | AL 2714 | AR 4850 | ANA 328 | uaL 2718 }%EZ%E JAL 566 | ANA 4868 e E s

X1 12A258551 A 6 HET

> £ Rl 22

BOHERZ (T, RITHARNERSD ~ 100 THREZRELTEYET,
K RITHDEERLIERICKY, ZERHRERFZNEBLIEENHYVET,

K RATHDEIEL ., BEHRDOFYDORIRYEHERR. EERNT T IVANAYHRELET,

#FEN R (#k)0152-43-4101

WENRRFETS =2 a v AT L

NRADOREHH 3 H B E ﬁEI
QRa—F O :






